
Services during July and August 
 

Thursday 3rd July: 10:30 am Morning Prayer in St Francis Chapel. 

Sunday 6th July: 10 am Morning Worship led by Lay Preacher Steve  

                               Wright, including J.A.M. Club 

Thursday 10th July: 10:30 am Morning Prayer in St Francis Chapel. 

Sunday 13th July: 10 am Morning Worship led by Georgina Arnold,    

                                  Church Warden, including J.A.M. Club 

Thursday 17th July: 10:30 am Holy Communion in St Francis Chapel. 

Sunday 20th July: 11 am Holy Communion led by Venerable Jenny            

                                 Tomlinson, Archdeacon including J.A.M. Club.  

Thursday 24th July: 10:30 am Morning Prayer in St Francis Chapel. 

Sunday 27th July: 10 am Holy Communion led by Venerable Gordon  

                                Steele, Archdeacon emeritus, including J.A.M. Club. 

Thursday 31st July: 10:30 am Morning Prayer in St Francis Chapel. 

Sunday 3rd August: 10 am Holy Communion led by Rev John Barnett,     

                                     including J.A.M. Club. 

Thursday 7th August: 10:30 am Morning Prayer in St Francis Chapel. 

Sunday 10th August: 10 am Morning Worship led by Lay Preacher Steve  

                                       Wright, including J.A.M. Club. 

Thursday 14th August: 10:30 am Holy Communion in St Francis Chapel. 

Sunday 17th August: 10 am Holy Communion led by Rev John         

                                       Nightingale, including J.A.M. Club. 

Thursday 21st August: 10:30 am Morning Prayer in St Francis Chapel. 

Sunday 24th August: 10 am Holy Communion Service led by Venerable  

                        Gordon Steele, Archdeacon emeritus, including J.A.M. Club. 

Thursday 28th August: 10:30 am Morning Prayer in St Francis Chapel. 

Sunday 31st August: 10 am Holy Communion led by Rev John Barnett,      

                                   including J.A.M. Club. 

 


